Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gramatura:

Sestava:

Material:

Otroska verzija:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.003.20-XXL
SPORTY

SPORTY, moske Sportne kratke hlace,
modra

140g/m?2
100% poliester

100% poliester
SPORTY KIDS 58.007
Moski

0.136 kg

0.156 kg

279

50/1

0.31 mx0.3 mx0.48 m
7.8 kg
8605025669076
610343000000

171



